30 Kasim 2018 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:23.15

ikramiye

At Orijin(Baba -

Ismi Yas Anne)
1.DANDY HIGHWAYMAN
(IRE) 4yag
2POPPYINTHEWIND ~ 6ydk
3.BAHANGO (IRE) 6ydg
4TIDAL SURGE (IRE)  3yad
5.INDIAN WARRIOR 3ydg
6.WINDFORPOWER
(IRE) 8ydg
7.SPIRIT OF ZEBEDEE
(IRE) Sykg
8.EVERKYLLACHY (RE) 4yak
9.YOUNG TIGER 5ydg

10.BREATHOFFRESHAR 4yd g

11VMKINGWAY(RE)  3yag
12.YORKSHIRE

PUDDING 4ydk
13 WHIGWHAM syak
14.CORAL CAYE aydk

GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, TABELA BAHiS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

Yans Programi

1)3.105£

DANDY MAN (IRE) - PARADISE BLUE (IRE)

Siklet

(BLUEBIRD (USA))

PCCOLO - VINTAGE STERS (IRE)(BAHAMAN

BOUNTY)

BAHAMAN BOUNTY - LAST TANGO (IRE)(LION

CAVERN (USA))

SHOWCASING - OKE BAY (TOBOUGG (IRE))

SEFOY (AUS) - NGHT GYPSY (MND GANES)
RED CLUBS (IRE) - DUBAI PRINCESS (IRE)(DUBA

DESTINATION (USA))

ZEBEDEE - SAMPERS (IRE)(EXCEED AND EXCEL

(AUS))

KYLLACHY - SUPERFONIC (FR)(ZAFONIC

(USA))

CAPTAIN GERRARD (IRE) - BLADES
PRINCESS(NEEDWOOD BLADE)
BATED BREATH - STORMY
WEATHER(NASHWAN (USA))

SOCETY ROCK (IRE) - PATRIMONY (CADEAUX

GENEREUX (LNR))
SLEEPING INDIAN - CADEAU
SPECIALE(CADEAUX GENERELIX)
SLEEPING INDIAN - NORVANDY
MAID(AMVERCAN POST)
PASTORAL PURSUITS - VERMLION
CREEK(MAKBUL)

Handikap

Jokey

60,5
60,5
60,5
60
60
59
58,5
58
57,5

56,5

56

b

Sahip

BEN ROBINSON

CAMHARDIE

C RODRIGUEZ

J GELABERT
BAUTISTA

JP SULLIVAN
L MORRIS
JHART

J GORMLEY
GLEE

P PRINCE

PHIL DENNIS

RACHEL
RICHARDSON

DOUBTFUL

P MATHERS

2) £

Antrenor

ONTOAWINNER &

OLLIE

MRS MDOHERTY

&MRA

MR L P RICHARDS

MRJLEYRE

MRSRUTHA
CARR

MR DAVID TATE

MR MALCOLM
WALKER

EVER EQUINE

TTRACING

MRR C GUEST

FOLKFROMTHE
SHIRE

MR NICK RHODES

LILLINGHALL
RACING

MR MJOHNSON

1200 Sentetik
3) £

st HP
OPEARS 2
ABROWN 1
P MORRIS 13
JLEYRE 8
MRSRCARR 9
MSS T 3
WAGGOTT
JJQUINN 4
KMCLINTOCK 10
TTATE 11
RCGUEST 7
OLLYWILLIAVS 6
TEASTERBY 12
GARY 14
SANDERSON
STEPH 5
HOLLINSHEAD

60

60

59

58

57

55

55

54

51

50

50

43

Newcastle Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

725066

380870

170-
007

658317

705354

762404

381213

582424

820996

990947

043522

874036

7259-
08
44-
8700

4) £

En .
s20 iyi Gy AGF idm
D.

21

21

23

96

23

39

70

29

0

0

2,50

8.55(6) False

18,90 2.46(10) False

1320 3.17(9)

7,05
4,55
5,20

2,75

9,25
6,45

3,65

False
346(8) False
12.3(3) False
10.74(5) False
21.48(1) False
0.21(13) False
6.4(7) False
11.34(4) False
17.85(2) False
0.28(12) False

0.1(14) False

32,65 1.63(11) False



